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Bessemer Trust  
 Platinum 

Chris Pintauro Washington, DC pintauro@bessemer.com 202-741-5558 

Murray Stoltz New York, NY stoltz@bessemer.com 203-489-1101 

Alec Haverstick New York, NY haverstick@bessemer.com 973-452-2322 

Kenneth Handy New York, NY handy@bessemer.com 212-651-1079 

Hart Williams Seattle, WA williamsh@bessemer.com 206-922-6305 
 

   
Christie's   Bronze 

Joanna Ostrem  New York, NY JOstrem@christies.com 646-867-9908 

Steve Zick Chicago, IL SZick@christies.com 312-953-0515 
 

  
 

Cumberland Trust   Bronze 

Jennie Menzie Nashville, TN jmenzie@cumberlandtrust.com 615-783-2450 
 

  
 

Empire Valuation Consultants  Gold 

Hugh Woodside Rochester, NY hwoodside@empireval.com 585-794-5720 

Kevin Kane Rochester, NY kkane@empireval.com 585-794-5720 

Scott Nammacher New York, NY scottn@empireval.com 212-714-9501 

Harold Deiters, III Hauppauge, NY hd@empireval.com 631-719-3226 

Rich Hayes New York, NY rhayes@empireval.com 212-714-1267 

Pasquale Rafanelli Hauppauge, NY prafanelli@empireval.com 631-719-3222 

Nathan Schroeder Rochester, NY NSchroeder@empireval.com 585-475-9260 
 

  
 

Glenmede   Silver 

John McCabe IV Philadelphia, PA john.mccabe@glenmede.com 215-419-6127 

Renee Dubyk Philadelphia, PA renee.dubyk@glenmede.com 215-419-6978 

Lisa Whitcomb Philadelphia, PA lisa.whitcomb@glenmede.com 215-419-6683 
 

  
 

Heritage Auctions   Bronze 

Michelle Castro Dallas, TX michellec@ha.com 214-409-1824 
 

  
 

J.P. Morgan   Gold 

Adam Clark New York, NY adam.lh.clark@jpmorgan.com 212- 464-2500 

Jordan Sprechman New York, NY jordan.sprechman@jpmorgan.com 646-329-4967 

James Vinograd New York, NY james.m.vinograd@jpmorgan.com 212-464-1748 

Kathleen Kinne Wallingford, PA kathleen.s.kinne@jpmorgan.com 302 634 2197 
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Northern Trust   Platinum 

Laura Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com 312-557-7110 

Pam Lucina  Chicago, IL pl157@ntrs.com 312-630-1441 

Reetu Pepoff Chicago, IL rp176@ntrs.com 312-444 -4977 

Stacy Singer  Chicago, IL ses7@ntrs.com 312-444-3826 

Tami Conetta Sarasota, FL tfc1@ntrs.com 941-329-2717 
 

  
 

Sterling Foundation Management LLC  Bronze 

David Murray Vancouver, BC David.murray@sterling-foundations.com 703-997-4717 
 

  
 

South Dakota Trust Company LLC  Gold 

Pierce McDowell III  Sioux Falls, SD pierce@sdtrustco.com 605-338-9170 

Al King III New York, NY alking@sdplanco.com 212-642-8377 

Eric Mirkov New York, NY emirkov@sdplanco.com 212-642-8377 

James Paladino  New York, NY jpaladino@sdplanco.com 212-642-8377 
 

   
Stout   Bronze 

Carsten Hoffmann Irvine, CA choffmann@stout.com 949-759-4499 

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stout.com 312-752-3358 
 

  
 

Wealthspire Advisors  Bronze 

Mike Delgass New York, NY Michael.delgass@wealthspire.com 212-973-0360 

Nicole Hart New York, NY nicole.hart@wealthspire.com 646-277-3623  

 
   

Willamette Management Associates  Bronze 

Weston Kirk Atlanta, GA wckirk@willamette.com 404-475-2308 

Michael Binz Atlanta, GA mlbinz@willamette.com 404-475-2314  
 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and 

is permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after the meeting.   

We  appreciate our sponsors for their continued support of the college and its meetings. 
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